
 

Senior Tigers Club  

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2008  

Incomes-  

Subscriptions  

Raffle  

Christmas Lunch  

May Lunch  

Sale of Programmes/Mags  

  922.00  

  670.00  

1,919.00  

1,372.00  

   34.52  

Total Receipts  4,917.52  

Expenditure:-  

Refreshments  

Raffle  

Postages  

Christmas Lunch  

Presentation  

May Lunch  

Stationery  

Gratuities  

    7.16  

  114.16  

   26.88  

2,331.15  

   78.60  

1,732.89  

    6.60  

  100.00 

Total Expenditure  4,397.44  

Balance of Income over Expenditure  £  
====  

520.08  

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2007  
 749.44  

 520.08  

£  1,269.52  

 1237.72  

 31.80  

£  1,269.52  

Balance of Income over Expenditure  

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2008  

Cash in Hand at 31st August 2008  

Chairman  

Treasurer  

 
 


