Senior Tigers Club

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st August 2008

T.,				
ш	C	ш	ıes	-

Subscriptions	922.00
Raffle	670.00
Christmas Lunch	1,919.00
May Lunch	1,372.00
Sale of Programmes/Mags	34.52

Total Receipts

4,917.52

Expenditure:-

Refreshments	7.16
Raffle	114.16
Postages	26.88
Christmas Lunch	2,331.15
Presentation	78.60
May Lunch	1,732.89
Stationery	6.60
Gratuities	100.00

Total Expenditure

4,397.44

Balance of Income over Expenditure

£ ____520.08

Balance at Bank and Cash in Hand at 1st September 2007

749.44

520.08

Balance of Income over Expenditure

1,269.52

Balance at Bank at 31st August 2008

1237.72

Cash in Hand at 31st August 2008

31.80 1,269.52

Chairman

Treasurer